
2020-2021 Gates County Schools 

Fundraisers                    

Updated 4-12-2021 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

Buckland Elementary Individual & Classroom Pictures 

School Spirit Items 

Book Fairs 

 

PTA – 5-K Run, Movie Night, 

RADA Sales, Doughnut Sales, 

Carnation Sales, Cookie Dough 

Sales, Chick-fil-A Drive-by Spirit 

Night, Spring Fundraiser, 

Yearbooks 

 

7-13-2020 

 

 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

Gatesville Elementary RADA Cutlery Fundraiser 

Annual Book Fair 

Reading for Education Fundraiser 

11-9-2020 

11-9-2020 

03-8-2021 

 

 

 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

T.S. Cooper 

Elementary 

School Store 

Contactless Book Fair 

Contactless Drive Thru Trunk or             

       Treat 

Red Ribbon Week 

Sale of School Apparel 

On-line School/Store Fundraiser 

08-06-2020 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

03-08-2021 

 

 

 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

Central Middle Cheerleaders – Popcorn Sales 

                          Three Point Shoot 

                          50/50 Raffle 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 



 

 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

Gates County High Media Center Charleston Wrap  

Online Book Fair 

Mama K Scholarship Lunch & 

    Dinner 

Athletics – T-shirt/Store/Apparel, 

                   Raffle (Omaha Steak) 

                   Captain Bob’s Plate Sale 

Band -       Fruit 

                   BBQ Plate Sale 

                   Vendor Fair 

Football – Donation Letter 

Baseball – 100 Inning Game 

                   BBQ Chicken Plate Sale 

                   Baseball Camp 

Cheerleading – Chick-Fil-A Dinner 

Dance – Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 

PE Dept. – Opt. PE Uniform Sale 

BETA – BBQ Plate Sale 

               Pizza Sale 

               Captain Bob’s Plate Sale 

FFA – Plant Sale 

            Pizza Sale 

            Raffle 

PBIS – Chick-Fil-A Dinner 

Library – Baron Spirit Wear 

                 Gift Wrap 

                 Crafts 

                 Pizza Sales 

FCA – Captain Bob’s Plate Sale 

HOSA – Captain Bob’s Plates (3) 

Freshman Orient. – Beaver Lake 

                                   Concession 

Track – Captain Bob’s Plate Sale 

Volleyball/Basketball – Captain  

                                         Bob’s Plate 

Volleyball – Serve-a-thon 

Winter Guard – Sponsorship Letter 

                            Santa Grams 

                            Flower Grams 

Plant Sale Fundraiser 

9-14-2020 

9-14-2020 

9-14-2020 

 

10-12-2020 

 

 

10-12-2020 

 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

 

10-12-2020 

 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

 

 

4-12-2021 

 

 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

New Beginnings Fun Pasta Fundraiser 

 

11-9-2020 

 



Daycare 

 

Midland Fund Raising 3-8-2021 

 

School or Department Fundraiser Board Approved 

 

Exceptional Children 

 

Gates County OPLY Game 

 

 

3-08-2021 

 

 

 

 


