2020-2021 Gates County Schools

Fundraisers

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
Buckland Elementary	Individual & Classroom Pictures School Spirit Items Book Fairs	7-13-2020
	PTA – 5-K Run, Movie Night, RADA Sales, Doughnut Sales, Carnation Sales, Cookie Dough Sales, Chick-fil-A Drive-by Spirit Night, Spring Fundraiser, Yearbooks	

Updated 4-12-2021

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
Gatesville Elementary	RADA Cutlery Fundraiser Annual Book Fair Reading for Education Fundraiser	11-9-2020 11-9-2020 03-8-2021

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
T.S. Cooper Elementary	School Store Contactless Book Fair Contactless Drive Thru Trunk or Treat Red Ribbon Week Sale of School Apparel On-line School/Store Fundraiser	08-06-2020 10-12-2020 10-12-2020 10-12-2020 10-12-2020 03-08-2021

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
Central Middle	Cheerleaders – Popcorn Sales Three Point Shoot 50/50 Raffle	10-12-2020 10-12-2020 10-12-2020

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
•		•••
Gates County High	Media Center Charleston Wrap	9-14-2020
	Online Book Fair	9-14-2020
	Mama K Scholarship Lunch &	9-14-2020
	Dinner	
	Athletics – T-shirt/Store/Apparel,	10-12-2020
	Raffle (Omaha Steak)	
	Captain Bob's Plate Sale	
	Band - Fruit	10-12-2020
	BBQ Plate Sale	
	Vendor Fair	10 10 0000
	Football – Donation Letter	10-12-2020
	Baseball – 100 Inning Game	10-12-2020
	BBQ Chicken Plate Sale	
	Baseball Camp Cheerleading – Chick-Fil-A Dinner	10-12-2020
	Dance – Krispy Kreme Doughnuts	10-12-2020
	PE Dept. – Opt. PE Uniform Sale	10-12-2020
	BETA – BBQ Plate Sale	10-12-2020
	Pizza Sale	10-12-2020
	Captain Bob's Plate Sale	
	FFA – Plant Sale	10-12-2020
	Pizza Sale	
	Raffle	
	PBIS – Chick-Fil-A Dinner	10-12-2020
	Library – Baron Spirit Wear	10-12-2020
	Gift Wrap	
	Crafts	
	Pizza Sales	
	FCA – Captain Bob's Plate Sale	10-12-2020
	HOSA – Captain Bob's Plates (3)	10-12-2020
	Freshman Orient. – Beaver Lake	10-12-2020
	Concession	
	Track – Captain Bob's Plate Sale	10-12-2020
	Volleyball/Basketball – Captain	10-12-2020
	Bob's Plate	
	Volleyball – Serve-a-thon	10-12-2020
	Winter Guard – Sponsorship Letter	10-12-2020
	Santa Grams	
	Flower Grams	4 10 0001
	Plant Sale Fundraiser	4-12-2021

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
New Beginnings	Fun Pasta Fundraiser	11-9-2020

Daycare	Midland Fund Raising	3-8-2021

School or Department	Fundraiser	Board Approved
Exceptional Children	Gates County OPLY Game	3-08-2021